
WHO DO I CONTACT AT THE ACVIM? 12.05.2022

Certification@ACVIM.org

Membership@ACVIM.org

Volunteers@ACVIM.org

ACVIM@ACVIM.org

Learning@ACVIM.org

Forum@ACVIM.org

VetSpecialists@ACVIM.org

Marketing@ACVIM.org
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. Board-certification & Accreditation

Membership Benefits & Dues

Volunteering

Governance/Technology/General

ACE/ACVIM Online Courses

ACVIM Forum

VetSpecialists.com

Marketing & Public Relations

Still not sure who to contact?
Email ACVIM@ACVIM.org

or call 303.231.9933
(Toll free: 800.245.9081)

and we will direct your call
to the right person!


